SUPER?COOK

PAO DE AZEITE

INGREDIENTS FOR 1 SERVES

Flour T55

water

550 gram
100 gram
50 milliliter
8 gram

7 gram

4

120 gram

aguardente
Bakers yeast
salt

eggs

olive oil

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe,

please log in.
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Category: Starters
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Qualified by: Supercook PT
Suggested by: Ideias
Marcianas

Total preparation time: 3
Minutes

Suitable for machine:
- Supercook SC250
- Supercook SC300
- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC400
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